
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

TROFEO OPEN MÁRQUES DE CÁCERESTorneo: Día 1 de1

ALDEAMAYOR - AldeamayorCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-11

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 ALDEAMAYOR 1,5 1Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Raquel (21:16)37

2 ALDEAMAYOR 6,8 5Grande Gonzalez,Pablo (17:17)34

3 ALDEAMAYOR 7,7 6Gomez Hernandez,Pablo Cesar (14:17)31

4 Federación Cast 9,3 7Gordo Fernandez,Honorio (15:15)30

5 ALDEAMAYOR 12,8 11de Lucas Sanz,Juan Emilio (15:14)29

6 ALDEAMAYOR 13,2 11Burgueño Sanchez-Taiz,Luis (19:10)29

7 LAS AMERICAS 6,9 7Blanco de La Colina,Lucia (17:12)29

8 BOCIGAS 14,1 12Puras Peralta,Blas (15:13)28

9 ALDEAMAYOR 11,2 9Calvo Sanchez,Ruben (16:11)27

10 ALDEAMAYOR 12,5 11González Rosado,Félix (13:13)26

11 ALDEAMAYOR 11,6 10Peñas Moyano,Jose Luis (15:11)26

12 ALDEAMAYOR 11,1 9Costa Ribas,Juan (14:12)26

13 ALDEAMAYOR 11,1 9San Jose de La Rosa,Mariano (15:11)26

14 Federación Cast 10,0 8Aja Maza,Santiago (10:15)25

15 ALDEAMAYOR 11,4 10Alvarez Perez,Javier (12:12)24

16 ALDEAMAYOR 10,6 9Garcia Chico,Javier (12:12)24

17 ALDEAMAYOR 13,8 12Bonilla Casalduero,Pablo (14:9)23

18 Federación Cast 12,2 10Rodriguez Cachon,Carlos (13:10)23

19 ALDEAMAYOR 8,5 8Moreno Sangrador,Maria (13:10)23

20 ALDEAMAYOR 16,3 15Landaburu Saguillo,Jesus (11:11)22

21 ALDEAMAYOR 15,6 14Grande Duque,Raimundo (10:11)21

22 ALDEAMAYOR 15,4 14Park,Kun Hee (12:9)21

23 Federación Cast 14,8 13Olmedo Diez,Francisco Javier (11:10)21

24 ALDEAMAYOR 19,7 18Lopez Caton,Teodoro (12:8)20

25 ALDEAMAYOR 24,2 23San Jose San Juan,Mariano (10:9)19

26 ALDEAMAYOR 15,9 14Marcos Martinez,Jose (11:8)19

27 ALDEAMAYOR 18,8 17Garcia Segura,Jose (9:8)17

28 ALDEAMAYOR 23,8 22Perez Sandonis,Marcos (9:7)16

29 ENTREPINOS 22,7 21Moreno Casbas,Rafael (6:10)16

30 RSHECC 20,2 19Raibaut Regueras,David (10:6)16

31 ALDEAMAYOR 19,7 18Rodriguez de Malibran,Jose Manuel (9:7)16

32 ALDEAMAYOR 13,9 12Castro Villa,Francisco Javier (8:8)16

33 ALDEAMAYOR 19,8 18Otero Rodriguez,Jose Antonio (6:9)15

34 ALDEAMAYOR 26,5 25Rodriguez Medina,Ciriaco Cesar (6:8)14

35 LA CORUÑA 26,0 25Masso Moreu,Gonzalo (9:5)14

36 LA GALERA 21,4 20Rivera Garrido,Francisco (4:10)14

37 OLI HINOJOSA 27,3 26Ruiz de Alegria Peraile,Mario (9:4)13

38 ALDEAMAYOR 31,9 31Perez Alonso,Gabriel (7:5)12

39 ALDEAMAYOR 28,8 27Burgueño Pellitero,Gonzalo (5:7)12

40 SOTOVERDE 28,5 27Perez San Jose,Alfredo (5:5)10

41 ENTREPINOS 34,3 33Martinez Sanz,Enrique (6:3)9

42 ALDEAMAYOR 17,5 16Gonzalez Bartolome,Alberto (5:3)8

43 ALDEAMAYOR 32,9 32Raliegos Martin,Ruben (4:3)7

44 Federación Cast 26,5 25Gomez Llorente,Francisco Jesus (5:1)6

45 ALDEAMAYOR 42,0 43Burgueño Pellitero,Jimena (4:1)5
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CLASIFICACION HANDICAP 1ª CATEGORÍA

TROFEO OPEN MÁRQUES DE CÁCERESTorneo: Día 1 de1

ALDEAMAYOR - AldeamayorCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-11

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 ALDEAMAYOR 6,8 5Grande Gonzalez,Pablo (18:21)39

2 ALDEAMAYOR 1,5 1Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Raquel (21:17)38

3 ALDEAMAYOR 7,7 6Gomez Hernandez,Pablo Cesar (16:21)37

4 Federación Cast 9,3 7Gordo Fernandez,Honorio (18:19)37

5 LAS AMERICAS 6,9 7Blanco de La Colina,Lucia (19:17)36

6 ALDEAMAYOR 11,1 9Costa Ribas,Juan (18:17)35

7 ALDEAMAYOR 11,2 9Calvo Sanchez,Ruben (20:15)35

8 Federación Cast 10,0 8Aja Maza,Santiago (13:20)33

9 ALDEAMAYOR 11,1 9San Jose de La Rosa,Mariano (19:14)33

10 ALDEAMAYOR 10,6 9Garcia Chico,Javier (16:16)32

11 ALDEAMAYOR 8,5 8Moreno Sangrador,Maria (16:15)31
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CLASIFICACION HANDICAP 2ª CATEGORÍA

TROFEO OPEN MÁRQUES DE CÁCERESTorneo: Día 1 de1

ALDEAMAYOR - AldeamayorCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-11

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 ALDEAMAYOR 12,8 11de Lucas Sanz,Juan Emilio (20:20)40

2 BOCIGAS 14,1 12Puras Peralta,Blas (21:19)40

3 ALDEAMAYOR 13,2 11Burgueño Sanchez-Taiz,Luis (24:15)39

4 ALDEAMAYOR 12,5 11González Rosado,Félix (18:19)37

5 ALDEAMAYOR 11,6 10Peñas Moyano,Jose Luis (19:17)36

6 ALDEAMAYOR 13,8 12Bonilla Casalduero,Pablo (20:14)34

7 Federación Cast 14,8 13Olmedo Diez,Francisco Javier (18:15)33

8 ALDEAMAYOR 11,4 10Alvarez Perez,Javier (16:16)32

9 Federación Cast 12,2 10Rodriguez Cachon,Carlos (17:15)32

10 ALDEAMAYOR 15,4 14Park,Kun Hee (19:13)32

11 ALDEAMAYOR 13,9 12Castro Villa,Francisco Javier (12:13)25
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CLASIFICACION HANDICAP 3ª CATEGORÍA

TROFEO OPEN MÁRQUES DE CÁCERESTorneo: Día 1 de1

ALDEAMAYOR - AldeamayorCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-11

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 ALDEAMAYOR 16,3 15Landaburu Saguillo,Jesus (19:18)37

2 ALDEAMAYOR 19,7 18Lopez Caton,Teodoro (21:16)37

3 ALDEAMAYOR 15,6 14Grande Duque,Raimundo (18:16)34

4 ENTREPINOS 22,7 21Moreno Casbas,Rafael (15:19)34

5 ALDEAMAYOR 23,8 22Perez Sandonis,Marcos (17:16)33

6 ALDEAMAYOR 15,9 14Marcos Martinez,Jose (19:13)32

7 ALDEAMAYOR 18,8 17Garcia Segura,Jose (17:15)32

8 ALDEAMAYOR 19,8 18Otero Rodriguez,Jose Antonio (15:17)32

9 RSHECC 20,2 19Raibaut Regueras,David (20:12)32

10 ALDEAMAYOR 19,7 18Rodriguez de Malibran,Jose Manuel (18:13)31

11 LA GALERA 21,4 20Rivera Garrido,Francisco (13:17)30

12 ALDEAMAYOR 17,5 16Gonzalez Bartolome,Alberto (11:8)19
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CLASIFICACION HANDICAP 4ª CATEGORÍA

TROFEO OPEN MÁRQUES DE CÁCERESTorneo: Día 1 de1

ALDEAMAYOR - AldeamayorCampo: Fecha: 2021-07-11

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 ALDEAMAYOR 42,0 43Burgueño Pellitero,Jimena (23:20)43

2 ALDEAMAYOR 24,2 23San Jose San Juan,Mariano (20:19)39

3 ENTREPINOS 34,3 33Martinez Sanz,Enrique (23:16)39

4 LA CORUÑA 26,0 25Masso Moreu,Gonzalo (21:17)38

5 ALDEAMAYOR 28,8 27Burgueño Pellitero,Gonzalo (18:20)38

6 ALDEAMAYOR 31,9 31Perez Alonso,Gabriel (20:18)38

7 ALDEAMAYOR 26,5 25Rodriguez Medina,Ciriaco Cesar (17:19)36

8 OLI HINOJOSA 27,3 26Ruiz de Alegria Peraile,Mario (19:14)33

9 SOTOVERDE 28,5 27Perez San Jose,Alfredo (13:16)29

10 ALDEAMAYOR 32,9 32Raliegos Martin,Ruben (14:13)27

11 Federación Cast 26,5 25Gomez Llorente,Francisco Jesus (13:4)17
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